Girls
3-11
3-28

4-1

4-8

4-11
4-18
4-24

4-29

Boys
3-13

3-26

4-11
4-24
TBA
5-1

5-6

2024 Skiatook Golf Schedule

Skiatook Invitational
East Central Invitational
Coweta Invitational
Tahlequah Invitational
Cleveland Invitational
Conference Tournament
Pryor Invitational
Regionals

State

Skiatook Invitational
East Central Invitational

Coweta Invitational

Bishop Kelley Invitational

Conference Tournament
Skiatook Invitational
TBA

Regionals

State Tournament

Heritage Hills GC
Heritage Hills GC
Indian Springs GC
Cherokee Springs GC
Keystone G &CC
Shangri La GC

Pryor Creek GC

TBA

Winter Creek G & CC

Heritage Hills GC
Heritage Hills GC
Indian Springs GC
LaFortune GC
Shangri La GC
Bailey Ranch GC
TBA

TBA

Shangri La GC

Claremore, OK
Claremore, OK
Broken Arrow, OK
Tahlequah, OK
Cleveland, OK
Grove, OK

Pryor, OK

TBA

Blanchard, OK

Claremore, OK
Claremore, OK
Broken Arrow, OK
Tulsa, OK
Grove, OK
Owasso, OK
TBA

TBA

Grove, OK




