2024 Skiatook Golf Schedule

Girls			
3-11	Skiatook Invitational	Heritage Hills GC	Claremore, OK
3-28	East Central Invitational	Heritage Hills GC	Claremore, OK
4-1	Coweta Invitational	Indian Springs GC	Broken Arrow, OK
4-4	Tahlequah Invitational	Cherokee Springs GC	Tahlequah, OK
4-8	Cleveland Invitational	Keystone G &CC	Cleveland, OK
4-11	Conference Tournament	Shangri La GC	Grove, OK
4-18	Pryor Invitational	Pryor Creek GC	Pryor, OK
4-24	Regionals	ТВА	ТВА
4-29	State	Winter Creek G & CC	Blanchard, OK
Boys			
3-13	Skiatook Invitational	Heritage Hills GC	Claremore, OK
3-26	East Central Invitational	Heritage Hills GC	Claremore, OK
4-1	Coweta Invitational	Indian Springs GC	Broken Arrow, OK
4-2	Bishop Kelley Invitational	LaFortune GC	Tulsa, OK
4-11	Conference Tournament	Shangri La GC	Grove, OK
4-24	Skiatook Invitational	Bailey Ranch GC	Owasso, OK
ТВА	ТВА	ТВА	ТВА
5-1	Regionals	ТВА	ТВА
5-6	State Tournament	Shangri La GC	Grove, OK